
36ste Reynaertloop - 12KM

Heren algemeen

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 268 CEDRIC VAN DE 
PUTTE

00:36:56.21 Runner Overmere

2 234 JELLE LEUS 00:37:41.55 Runner Lokeren
3 284 MATTHIAS VAN KEER 00:39:27.66 Runner Ekeren
4 227 MIGUEL DE CLERCQ 00:39:43.36 Runner Antwerpen
5 290 JONAS ROELS 00:41:23.08 Runner Hamme
6 283 ANGELO KRICK 00:41:25.47 Runner Waasmunster
7 267 YONI DE WITTE 00:41:54.27 Runner Sint-Niklaas
8 258 JARNO VAN GUYSE 00:41:57.68 Runner Stekene
9 246 ALAIN GEERTS 00:41:59.22 Runner Impe
10 296 GERT STUYVEN 00:42:05.69 Runner Lokeren
11 237 FILIP MORTIER 00:42:09.84 Runner Sint niklaas
12 295 DAVY TIMMERMANS 00:43:21.46 Runner Sint niklaas
13 359 TIM IIEVENS 00:43:26.20 Runner Sint niklaas
14 281 GUY DE BLANDER 00:43:50.08 Runner Roosdaal
15 239 BART STEEN 00:43:52.90 Runner Sint-Niklaas
16 206 ERWIN 

VANCAUWENBERGHE
00:44:54.88 Runner Sint-Niklaas

17 274 BART RAES 00:45:10.49 Runner De Klinge
18 245 PATRICK 

HEMBRECHT
00:45:47.13 Runner Sint-Gillis-

Waas

19 244 CISSE 
VANDERMEULEN

00:45:55.82 Runner Sint-Niklaas

20 282 GERT VAN DE WIELLE 00:46:02.72 Runner Sint-Niklaas
21 299 MARIO VEREECKEN 00:46:34.30 Runner Antwerpen
22 241 LUKAS POPPE 00:46:40.55 Runner Sint-Niklaas
23 224 MAARTEN DE 

PRYCKER
00:46:49.78 Runner Kallo

24 271 NICO DE WERT 00:47:17.40 Runner Sint-Gillis-
Waas

25 262 GINO VAN BROECK T 
1982

00:47:27.00 Runner Temse

26 243 RUDY VAN DAELE 00:47:55.39 Runner SINT NIKLAAS
27 270 HERMAN 

D&#039;HONDT
00:48:13.38 Runner Bazel

28 275 MARIO SAERENS 00:48:21.86 Runner Lokeren
29 226 MARNIX MOENSSENS 00:48:47.16 Runner Sint niklaas
30 298 HENK DUPON 00:49:28.92 Runner Belsele
31 255 STEVEN GOOSSENS 00:49:33.74 Runner Belsele
32 293 JEROEN PIETERS 00:49:39.80 Runner Stekene
33 286 OLIVIER ROSSIGNOL 00:50:10.14 Runner Anderlecht
34 278 STEVEN VAN 

BELLEGHEM
00:50:43.34 Runner Belsele

35 360 ERIC DE BLOCK 00:51:14.48 Runner Stekene
36 260 PIETER VERBRAEKEN 00:51:17.34 Runner Sint-Niklaas
37 265 LUCAS BAUWENS 00:51:35.29 Runner Stekene
38 280 FABRICE GANSBEKE 00:51:42.67 Runner Melle
39 289 KRIS BLEYENBERGH 00:51:50.85 Runner Kieldrecht
40 209 STEVEN 

VANDERMEERSCH
00:52:14.49 Runner Sint-Niklaas

41 218 MOISES CALVO 00:52:47.30 Runner Sint-Niklaas
42 269 OLIVIER BUYSSE 00:52:49.52 Runner Sinaai
43 361 IVAN VINCKE 00:53:09.80 Runner Sint-Gillis-

Waas
44 254 PIETER BROECKAERT 00:53:11.24 Runner Belsele
45 252 JOAKIM VAN GASSE 00:53:36.06 Runner St Pauwels
46 273 RUDI VAN GUYSE 00:53:44.20 Runner Stekene
47 204 KRISTOF VAN DEN 

BRANDEN
00:54:35.34 Runner Lokeren

48 279 JONAS VAN 
BELLEGHEM

00:54:44.25 Runner Belsele

Heren algemeen

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

49 357 MATS DE VOS 00:54:48.51 Runner Sint-Niklaas
50 356 ALEXANDER 

VEREECKEN
00:55:19.16 Runner Stekene

51 292 BRAM RYDE 00:55:44.69 Runner Gent
52 294 STEFAAN SEGAERT 00:55:55.98 Runner Lokeren
53 235 BAVO STANDAERT 00:56:07.60 Runner Sint-Niklaas
54 208 MARNIX 

MEERSSCHAERT
00:56:10.35 Runner Belsele

55 251 STEF DE VOS 00:56:10.62 Runner Belsele
56 256 PETER VAN DORPE 00:57:01.16 Runner Belsele
57 217 JEFFREY SUY 00:57:13.96 Runner Belsele
58 362 CASPER VAN 

MEIRVENNE
00:57:15.72 Runner Sint-Niklaas

59 257 STEVE THIENPONT 00:57:16.96 Runner Hamme
60 364 GLENN DE RIDDER 00:57:57.95 Runner 9111
61 238 ALEXANDER 

GRABOWSKI
00:59:04.72 Runner belsele (belgie)

62 365 RALF DE RIDDER 00:59:29.74 Runner 9190
63 276 WALTER DE SMET 00:59:46.55 Runner Hamme
64 367 TONNY DE RIDDER 01:00:37.90 Runner 9190
65 219 JONAS ELSEN 01:01:41.66 Runner Antwerpen
66 287 KOEN DE SMET 01:01:47.16 Runner Sint-Niklaas
67 355 GERT GELLENS 01:01:50.70 Runner Borgerhout
68 230 DIRK ADRIAENSSENS 01:01:52.39 Runner Sint Niklaas
69 259 BERT DE BELEYR 01:06:00.27 Runner Belsele
70 236 FRANS RYCK 01:06:31.20 Runner Kruibeke
71 366 PATRICK BEECKMAN 01:06:49.88 Runner 9111
72 368 FLORIS 

DELEERSNIJDER
01:07:53.05 Runner Ledeberg

73 171 STIJN VAN DAMME 01:10:51.97 Runner Sint-Niklaas
74 201 KRISTOF LIESSENS 01:11:23.55 Runner Lokeren
75 266 KAMIEL RAES 01:15:22.95 Runner Belsele
76 261 RIK DHOLLANDER 01:15:54.94 Runner Sin&#039;-
77 221 MAURITS PINO 01:18:47.28 Runner Woluwe-Saint-

Lambert
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36ste Reynaertloop - 12KM

Dames algemeen

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 250 ELINE DALEMANS 00:42:36.05 Runner Sinaai
2 277 LIESELOTTE BECK 00:44:53.09 Runner Sint-Pauwels
3 363 CANDICE VAN 

MEIRVENNE
00:46:35.41 Runner Sint-niklaas

4 297 LISZ VERBEECK 00:47:14.87 Runner Stekene
5 222 VEERLE WUYTACK 00:48:28.59 Runner Hamme
6 240 SHARON BOGAERT 00:48:50.35 Runner Stekene
7 216 MICHELINE VAN 

STEELANT
00:49:43.06 Runner Sint-Niklaas

8 203 KESHIA TIBBE 00:50:11.24 Runner Koewacht
9 249 SAM STAES 00:50:16.31 Runner Temse
10 285 AN RENCKENS 00:51:37.32 Runner Anderlecht
11 288 TINNEKE VAN DEN 

BERGE
00:51:50.52 Runner Kieldrecht

12 272 ELIEN BOTTE 00:52:04.56 Runner Waasmunster
13 264 VANESSA HANCKE 00:52:07.78 Runner Stekene
14 229 CHLOÉ DE WINDT 00:53:04.24 Runner wachtebeke
15 225 ELLEN STEIJAERT 00:54:16.89 Runner Kallo
16 232 LINDA COPPENS 00:57:02.20 Runner Aalst
17 233 JULIE VAN DE 

KERCKHOVE
00:57:25.41 Runner Sint-Niklaas

18 248 WOUTER JACOB 01:00:18.95 Runner Sint-niklaas
19 247 EVELIEN DE TENDER 01:02:11.50 Runner Sint-Niklaas
20 253 CLAUDINE VANDAELE 01:05:32.52 Runner Moorsele
21 358 EVA RONSE 01:06:34.13 Runner Sint-Niklaas
22 263 EVELIEN LUYTS 01:06:46.62 Runner
23 212 FABIENNE VAN 

BUYNDER
01:09:17.20 Runner Hamme

24 210 LORE VAN 
STEVENDAAL

01:09:17.34 Runner Sint-Niklaas

25 202 SOETKIN DE BEULE 01:11:23.23 Runner Sint-Niklaas
26 205 NIKITA LEHMANN 01:14:43.75 Runner Lokeren
27 231 JENNY BOLLAERT 01:14:53.70 Runner Vrasene
28 213 ELS BOGAERT 01:15:58.58 RunnerSINT-NIKLAAS
29 223 JULIE DE GERSEM 01:18:46.56 Runner Hamme

Heren 35 - 45

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 290 JONAS ROELS 00:41:23.08 Runner Hamme
2 283 ANGELO KRICK 00:41:25.47 Runner Waasmunster
3 267 YONI DE WITTE 00:41:54.27 Runner Sint-Niklaas
4 258 JARNO VAN GUYSE 00:41:57.68 Runner Stekene
5 237 FILIP MORTIER 00:42:09.84 Runner Sint niklaas
6 295 DAVY TIMMERMANS 00:43:21.46 Runner Sint niklaas
7 359 TIM IIEVENS 00:43:26.20 Runner Sint niklaas
8 239 BART STEEN 00:43:52.90 Runner Sint-Niklaas
9 274 BART RAES 00:45:10.49 Runner De Klinge
10 271 NICO DE WERT 00:47:17.40 Runner Sint-Gillis-

Waas

11 262 GINO VAN BROECK T 
1982

00:47:27.00 Runner Temse

12 293 JEROEN PIETERS 00:49:39.80 Runner Stekene
13 278 STEVEN VAN 

BELLEGHEM
00:50:43.34 Runner Belsele

14 360 ERIC DE BLOCK 00:51:14.48 Runner Stekene
15 260 PIETER VERBRAEKEN 00:51:17.34 Runner Sint-Niklaas
16 289 KRIS BLEYENBERGH 00:51:50.85 Runner Kieldrecht
17 209 STEVEN 

VANDERMEERSCH
00:52:14.49 Runner Sint-Niklaas

18 269 OLIVIER BUYSSE 00:52:49.52 Runner Sinaai
19 254 PIETER BROECKAERT 00:53:11.24 Runner Belsele
20 252 JOAKIM VAN GASSE 00:53:36.06 Runner St Pauwels
21 204 KRISTOF VAN DEN 

BRANDEN
00:54:35.34 Runner Lokeren

22 292 BRAM RYDE 00:55:44.69 Runner Gent
23 251 STEF DE VOS 00:56:10.62 Runner Belsele
24 365 RALF DE RIDDER 00:59:29.74 Runner 9190
25 219 JONAS ELSEN 01:01:41.66 Runner Antwerpen
26 355 GERT GELLENS 01:01:50.70 Runner Borgerhout
27 259 BERT DE BELEYR 01:06:00.27 Runner Belsele
28 171 STIJN VAN DAMME 01:10:51.97 Runner Sint-Niklaas
29 201 KRISTOF LIESSENS 01:11:23.55 Runner Lokeren

Dames 35 - 45

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 277 LIESELOTTE BECK 00:44:53.09 Runner Sint-Pauwels
2 297 LISZ VERBEECK 00:47:14.87 Runner Stekene
3 216 MICHELINE VAN 

STEELANT
00:49:43.06 Runner Sint-Niklaas

4 285 AN RENCKENS 00:51:37.32 Runner Anderlecht
5 288 TINNEKE VAN DEN 

BERGE
00:51:50.52 Runner Kieldrecht

6 272 ELIEN BOTTE 00:52:04.56 Runner Waasmunster
7 264 VANESSA HANCKE 00:52:07.78 Runner Stekene
8 229 CHLOÉ DE WINDT 00:53:04.24 Runner wachtebeke
9 247 EVELIEN DE TENDER 01:02:11.50 Runner Sint-Niklaas
10 358 EVA RONSE 01:06:34.13 Runner Sint-Niklaas
11 263 EVELIEN LUYTS 01:06:46.62 Runner
12 202 SOETKIN DE BEULE 01:11:23.23 Runner Sint-Niklaas
13 223 JULIE DE GERSEM 01:18:46.56 Runner Hamme
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36ste Reynaertloop - 12KM

Heren 45 - 55

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 246 ALAIN GEERTS 00:41:59.22 Runner Impe
2 296 GERT STUYVEN 00:42:05.69 Runner Lokeren
3 206 ERWIN 

VANCAUWENBERGHE
00:44:54.88 Runner Sint-Niklaas

4 282 GERT VAN DE WIELLE 00:46:02.72 Runner Sint-Niklaas
5 299 MARIO VEREECKEN 00:46:34.30 Runner Antwerpen
6 224 MAARTEN DE 

PRYCKER
00:46:49.78 Runner Kallo

7 275 MARIO SAERENS 00:48:21.86 Runner Lokeren
8 298 HENK DUPON 00:49:28.92 Runner Belsele
9 286 OLIVIER ROSSIGNOL 00:50:10.14 Runner Anderlecht
10 361 IVAN VINCKE 00:53:09.80 Runner Sint-Gillis-

Waas

11 294 STEFAAN SEGAERT 00:55:55.98 Runner Lokeren
12 256 PETER VAN DORPE 00:57:01.16 Runner Belsele
13 217 JEFFREY SUY 00:57:13.96 Runner Belsele
14 238 ALEXANDER 

GRABOWSKI
00:59:04.72 Runner belsele (belgie)

15 287 KOEN DE SMET 01:01:47.16 Runner Sint-Niklaas
16 366 PATRICK BEECKMAN 01:06:49.88 Runner 9111

Dames 45+

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 222 VEERLE WUYTACK 00:48:28.59 Runner Hamme
2 240 SHARON BOGAERT 00:48:50.35 Runner Stekene
3 225 ELLEN STEIJAERT 00:54:16.89 Runner Kallo
4 232 LINDA COPPENS 00:57:02.20 Runner Aalst
5 253 CLAUDINE VANDAELE 01:05:32.52 Runner Moorsele
6 231 JENNY BOLLAERT 01:14:53.70 Runner Vrasene

Heren 55+

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 281 GUY DE BLANDER 00:43:50.08 Runner Roosdaal
2 245 PATRICK 

HEMBRECHT
00:45:47.13 Runner Sint-Gillis-

Waas
3 243 RUDY VAN DAELE 00:47:55.39 Runner SINT NIKLAAS
4 270 HERMAN 

D&#039;HONDT
00:48:13.38 Runner Bazel

5 226 MARNIX MOENSSENS 00:48:47.16 Runner Sint niklaas
6 273 RUDI VAN GUYSE 00:53:44.20 Runner Stekene
7 276 WALTER DE SMET 00:59:46.55 Runner Hamme
8 367 TONNY DE RIDDER 01:00:37.90 Runner 9190
9 230 DIRK ADRIAENSSENS 01:01:52.39 Runner Sint Niklaas
10 236 FRANS RYCK 01:06:31.20 Runner Kruibeke
11 266 KAMIEL RAES 01:15:22.95 Runner Belsele
12 261 RIK DHOLLANDER 01:15:54.94 Runner Sin&#039;-
13 221 MAURITS PINO 01:18:47.28 Runner Woluwe-Saint-

Lambert
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